—PASTRY & OTHERS

< DONUTS

Custard Donut
Nutella Chocolate Donut
Keto Donut

@ Keto Pistachio Donut

13 CROISSANT

)
o7

Classic Almond Croissant
Butter Croissant
Pain Au Chocolat

DANISH Custard Hazelnut

B

¢ COOKIES
Mini Pistachio Cookie
Mini Lotus Cookie

Date & Cinnamon Cookie

« TART

Creme Brulee Tart
Custard Tart
Custard Tart with Cinnamon Topping

£ CAKES

Classic Cheesecake

Pecan Classic Cheesecake
Lazy Cake

Creamy Classic Cake

Mini Classic Cream

Salted Caramel Cake
Lemon Cake

Mini Classic Creme Bruelee

& CHEESECAKE STICKS

Choco Caramel Hazelnut
Choco Vanilla
Oreo

£ PUDDINGS

Banana Pudding
Caramel Banana Pudding

CHOCOLATES

Chocolate Bomb

Crepe Dulcey

Mini Chocolate Monarch

Mini Chocolate Salted caramel
Praline AlImond w/ Crispy Rice
Pecan Caramel

Brownie Chocolate
Date Biscuit
Multigrain Nuts

Multigrain Nuts Bar

Biscuit Dates Bar

Chocolate Brownie Bar

Plain Milk Chocolate (40gm)

Milk Chocolate with hazelnut (50g9m)

Chocolate Filled with Rice Crispy&Hazelnut (50gm)

) SANDWICH

Chicken Pesto Roll Bites

CORE

COFFEE &ROASTERY

] & ylyodl Slymad)
Price (SR) Calories (Kcal)

5 120
5 180
15 260
22 290
7 160
6 140
15 160
12 310
140
140
13 520
180
120
120
10 190
12 210
10 130
24 440
7 110
14 170
5 130
7 110
22 510
22 460
22 450
20 350
22 370
12 240
7 60
5 60
5 50
5 5359
6 60.27
1 530
1 350
1 480
1
1 350
1
10 260
12 310
12 310
15 640
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